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 HOT LUNCH ALL MONTH 
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OUR REDEEMER LUTHERAN SCHOOL  

MAY 2024 LUNCH MENU  

  Wednesday, May 1 
 

 Waffles 
         Sausage 
         Scrambled Eggs 
         Hash Browns 
         Yogurt 
 Tomato Soup & Sandwich 
 Chef Salad  
 Cold Lunch 

Thursday, May 2 
 

 Chicken & Noodles 
         Mashed Potatoes 
         Peas 
         Cupcake 
 Vegetable Soup & 

Sandwich 
 Chef Salad  
 Cold Lunch 

Friday, May 3 
 

 Pizza 
         Garlic Bread 
         Green Beans  
         Chocolate Chip Cookie 
 Chicken Noodle Soup & 

Sandwich 
 Chef Salad  

Monday, May 6 
 Hamburger 
         French Fries  
         Peas 
         Brownie 
 Tomato Soup & Sandwich 
 Chef Salad  

Tuesday, May 7 
 

 Spaghetti w/meat 
sauce 

         Garlic Bread 
         Jell-O 
 Vegetable Soup & 

Sandwich 
 Chef Salad  
 Cold Lunch 

Wednesday, May 8 
 

 Pancakes  
         Sausage Links 
         Scrambled Eggs 
         Fruit Salad           
 Chicken Noodle Soup 

& Sandwich 
 Chef Salad  
 Cold Lunch 

Thursday, May 9 
 

 Sloppy Joe 
         Baked Beans 
         Tater Tots 
         Banana Pudding 
 Tomato Soup & Sandwich 
 Chef Salad  
 Cold Lunch 

Friday, May 10 
 

Monday, May 13 
 Chicken Nuggets 
         Mac & Cheese 
         Corn  
         Ice Cream 
 Vegetable Soup & 

Sandwich 
 Chef Salad  
 Cold Lunch  

Tuesday, May 14 
  

   
 

     

     


